
Date of 
Meeting 

Item Responsible 
Officer 

 

 
TBC 21st 

June 2023 
(Reports due 

7th June 
2023) 

Oxwell Survey Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 
LGBTQ+ Health 
Needs Report 

Anna 
Blennerhassett 

anna_blennerhassett@sandwell.gov.uk 

Children’s 
Services 
Update 

Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 

5 Year Joint 
Plan 
Consultation 

Michelle Carolan mcarolan@nhs.net 

Harvey’s Book Pam and Harvey 
Kaur 

pkaur03@gmail.com 

 
TBC 13th 

September 
2023 

(Reports due 
30th August 

2023) 

Update on 
Midland Met 
University 
Hospital 

Richard Beeken r.beeken@nhs.net 

Children 
Services 
Update 

Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 

Partnership 
Approach to 
Mental Health 

Mick Wilkinson 
and Ch Supt Kim 
Madill  

michael.wilkinson@westmidlands.police.uk 
 

Sandwell Better 
Mental Health 
Strategy and 

Lina Martino  lina_martino@sandwell.gov.uk 

mailto:michael.wilkinson@westmidlands.police.uk


Mental Health 
Concordat 
Sandwell 
Language 
Network Update 

Diane Millichamp Diane_millichamp@sandwell.gov.uk 

 
TBC 18th 
October 

2023 
 (Reports 
due 4th 

October 
2023) 

Children 
Services 
Update 

Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 

Health and 
Wellbeing 
Board 
constitution  

Stephnie 
Hancock 

Stephnie_hancock@sandwell.gov.uk  

OATS – Older 
Adult 
Therapeutic 
Services 

Fiona Jones fiona.jones19@nhs.net  

CDOP Annual 
Report (BC 
Child Death 
Overview 
Panel) 

Liann 
BrookesSmith 

Liann_BrookesSmith@sandwell.gov.uk  

Healthwatch 
overview 

Alexia Farmer  
Philip Griffin 

alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 
philip.griffin@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 

Healthwatch 
update – 
Diabetes in 
Sandwell  

Alexia Farmer  
Philip Griffin 

alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 
philip.griffin@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 

mailto:Stephnie_hancock@sandwell.gov.uk
mailto:fiona.jones19@nhs.net
mailto:Liann_BrookesSmith@sandwell.gov.uk
mailto:alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk
mailto:alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk


 
TBC 6th 

December 
2023 

 (Reports 
due 22nd 

November 
2023) 

Children 
Services 
Update 

Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 

Family Drug 
and Alcohol 
Courts 

Gemma Hatfield BlackCountryFDAC@cgl.org.uk 

Healthwatch 
update 

Alexia Farmer  
Philip Griffin 

alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 
philip.griffin@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 

Alcohol and 
Drugs Service 
Users? 

Nick Shough Nick2_Shough@sandwell.gov.uk 

JSNA Update 
 

Jason Copp 
 

 

 Social 
Prescribing 

Cathren 
Armstrong 

Cathren_Armstrong@sandwell.gov.uk 

 SSAB Annual 
Report 

Deb Ward 
Hayley Phelps 

Deb_Ward@sandwell.gov.uk 
Hayley_Phelps@sandwell.gov.uk  

 
TBC 13th 

March 2024 
(Reports due 

28th 
February 

2024) 

Children 
Services 
Update 

Michael Jarrett Michael_Jarrett@sandwell.gov.uk 

Healthwatch 
update 

Alexia Farmer  
Philip Griffin 

alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 
philip.griffin@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk 

   
Town Teams Jayne Ilic 

(flexible, request 
from Lisa) 

jayne.ilic2@nhs.net 

mailto:alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk
mailto:Deb_Ward@sandwell.gov.uk
mailto:Hayley_Phelps@sandwell.gov.uk
mailto:alexia.farmer@healthwatchsandwell.co.uk


 


